Mon 31 Mar
Weds 2 Apr

Week 29

Thurs 24 Apr
Fri 25 April
Week 30

Week 31

Thurs 8 May

Sat 10 May

Sun 11 May
Week 32

Fri 16 May

Week 33
Mon 19 May

Tues 20 May

Thurs 22 May

Fri 23 May
Week 34

Mon 2 Jun
Week 35

Week 36

Week 37

Fri 27 Jun
Week 38
Mon 30 Jun

Fri 4 Jul

Week 39

12:30-13.10
13:15

11:40-12:40

12:50

11:30
17:00-17:30
17:00-17:30
17:45-18:45
All day

All day

18:00-21:00
18:00-21:00
18:00-21:00

10:50-11:40
16:00-20:00
10:50-11:40
All day
All day

12:30
18:00-20:00
All Day
18:00-18:30
All Day
16:00-17:00
All day
18:00-19:00
All Day
14:00-15:00
18:00-21:00

08:20-08:50
08:20-08:51
8:30- 16:00
14:00 - 16:00
08:20-08:50
08:20-08:50
08:20-08:50
18:00-19:00
08:20-08:50
All Day

All Day
18:00-23:00
08:20-12:30

All Day

All Day
All Day
All Day

All Day
All day
18:00-20:00
17:30-21:00

All day
18:00-20:00
All day

0900:-12:30

17:30-20:00
All day
All day
17:00-23:00

Year 11 EOT assembly
Year 11 Dismissed from site - via Lane and North East staircase

Whole School End of Term Assembly
Return to tutor rooms, staggered dismissal
Easter Break Friday 4th April to Monday 21st April

Deadline for Year 9 Options form - Tuesday 22nd April
Easter Monday

Students return and Extended tutor time - Gates open at 11:20am
D of E Parents information evening - RHG - Dance and Drama
German Exchange for parents - 1.01
Year 10 CIAG Information Evening - Performance Centre
Art & Graphics Exams
Art & Graphics Exams
Year 10 CIAG Meetings - MFL Speaking Exams 28th April - 2nd May
School Production
School Production
School Production
Year 10 CIAG Meetings -GCSE's start Thursday 8th May 2025 - MFL Native language Speaking exams éth & 7th May
May Day Bank Holiday
Year 11 Leaver's Communion
Parents Evening - Year 10 (online)
12 & 13 Leavers Communion
D of E assessed expedition
D of E assessed expedition
Prefect interviews
Trip: Junior TFG Weekend Away (Trust Trip) 9th - 11th May
Early Close for Students
Govenors - Student Committee
Geo Field Trip (Year 10s)
Year 8 Options Evening
Geo Field Trip Write-Up (Year 10s)
Ada History Scholar Debate with WP
Vaccinations for year 8
UCAS/Apprenticeship Evening - WKN
German Exchange Leaves (16th to 23rd May)
A-Level Maths taster session
Quiz and Curry Night - PTA
German Exchange (1é6th - 23rd May)
HoY Assembly Year 8
HOY Assembly Year 7 - possible swap from Wednesday due to French Listening Exam
ITT Primary training day (39)
ITT Secondary fraining - Subject Studies (25)
Lower School Assembly
HoY Assembly Year 10
HoY Assembly Year 9
Resources Committee
Upper School Assembly
Trip: Paris (Trust Trip, Year 10) Thursday 22nd to Sunday 25th May
Trip: Berlin (Trust Trip, Year 10) Thursday 22nd to Sunday 25th May
Year 13 Graduation Meal
Sponsored Walk
Summer Half Term Break Monday 2é6th May to Friday 30th May

Staff training - Trust Conference - School Closed to Pupils
NOTE - No additional activities/events which remove students from lessons allowed in the two weeks prior to Q2 or Q4
Main Round Appeals for year 7

Main Round Appeals for year 7

Main Round Appeals for year 7

Q4 Week

Main Round Appeals for year 7

Main Round Appeals for year 7

Govenors - Local Governing Board Meeting

PTFA Lower School Disco

House assemblies

Ealing Together: Harmony in Diversity - LJA

Year 7 Welcome Service

Common Induction Day

CATS testing for Year 6 info 7

6th Form Induction Day

Ada Fest - Summer Arts Celebration

HPV immunisations for yr 8

Enterprise Day - Summer celebration

Year 11 Prom

Enrichment Week Monday 7th July to Friday 11th July (general school timings, 08:50 to 15:00)



Mon 7 Jul
Week 40
Mon 14 Jul
Mon 14 Jul
Tues 15 Jul

09:00-15:00

08:20-10:30
08:20-13:00
09:00-15:30
All Day
14:00-15:30
11:40-12:40
12:50

Year 9 Careers Day

Extended Tutor Time Year 10 - Work Experience Review
Sports Day
Target Review Day - Students come in for appointments only
Trust Sports Day
PTA Uniform Sale
Whole School End of Term Assembly
Return to tutor rooms, staggered dismissal
Summer Holidays Thursday 17th July to Tuesday 26th August 2025



